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MerrimackLOCATION:

Certified By:
SCOPE OF WORK: BUILDING A REROOF AND CRAC EQUIPMENT

PROJECT:

April 01, 2021COMPLETION DATE:

CONCORD

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81127A

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81127A

CONCORD

Contractor Bid Amount
Summary of Bidders

Rank

D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.
27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE, NASHUA NH 03062-1044

$574,925.00 A

BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.
600 HARVEY ROAD, MANCHESTER NH 03103-3320

$603,081.00 B

SCHROEDER CONSTRUCTION MGMT IN
2 TOWNSEND WEST,UNIT 3, NASHUA NH 03063

$629,874.00 C

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION CORP.
32 ARTISAN COURT #4, GILFORD NH 03249-6603

$694,418.00 D

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price TotalUnit Price

PS&E D. L .KING & ASSOCIATES INC.

27 TANGLEWOOD DRIVE

NASHUA, NH 03062-1044

BROOKSTONE BUILDERS, INC.

600 HARVEY ROAD

MANCHESTER, NH 03103-3320
Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81127A

CONCORD

Items

901 URE-ROOFING $165,398.00 $298,044.00 $192,500.00 $192,500.00 $165,398.001.00

902 UCOMPUTER ROOM AC UPGRADE $397,683.00 $380,556.00 $342,425.00 $342,425.00 $397,683.001.00

903 $ALLOWANCE FOR LATENT CONDITIONS AND

ADDITIONAL OWNER SCOPE 

$40,000.00
 $  40,000.00 

$1.00 $40,000.00 $1.0040,000.00

$718,600.00  $574,925.00  $603,081.00Totals:

  Alt. Totals:
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Description

Totals: $718,600.00  $574,925.00  $603,081.00

Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price

CONCORD

TotalUnit Price

PS&E SCHROEDER CONSTRUCTION 

MGMT IN

2 TOWNSEND WEST,UNIT 3

MERIDIAN CONSTRUCTION 

CORP.

32 ARTISAN COURT #4
Unit Price

$246,839.00 $298,044.00 $220,546.00 $220,546.00 $246,839.00

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81127A

1.00

Items

901 URE-ROOFING 

40,000.00

1.00

902 UCOMPUTER ROOM AC UPGRADE $407,579.00 $380,556.00 $369,328.00 $369,328.00 $407,579.00

 Alt. Totals:

903 $ALLOWANCE FOR LATENT CONDITIONS AND 

ADDITIONAL OWNER SCOPE 

$40,000.00
 $  40,000.00 

$1.00 $40,000.00 $1.00

$718,600.00  $629,874.00  $694,418.00Totals:
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Totals: $718,600.00  $629,874.00  $694,418.00
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